
P&F Events 2024 
 
Term 1   
Wednesday 7 February P&F Parent Drinks At PIN 
Monday 12 February P&F Meeting Admin Building 
Monday 4 March P&F Meeting Online 
Wednesday 6 March MOT Courtyard 
Friday 15 March Foundation Pizza Night Admin Building / Deck 
Monday 18 March P&F Meeting Admin Building 
Friday 22 March P&F BBQ Sports Day 
   
Term 2   
Monday 6 May P&F Meeting Admin Building 
Friday 17 May Date Night 6pm-9pm, GGOSH 
Wednesday 29 May MOT Courtyard 
Monday 17 June P&F Meeting Admin Building 
Saturday 22 June Quiz Night 7pm – 11pm Worship Centre 
   
Term 3   
Monday 29 July P&F Meeting Admin Building 
Friday 9 August Junior Disco Worship Centre 
Wednesday 21 August MOT Courtyard 
Monday 9 September P&F Meeting Admin Building 
Friday 13 September SPA Courtyard 
   
Term 4   
Monday 14 October P&F Meeting Online 
Friday 1 November Date Night 6pm-9pm, GGOSH 
Monday 4 November P&F Meeting Admin Building 
Wednesday 13 
November 

MOT Courtyard 

Monday 25 November P&F Meeting & AGM Admin Building 
Friday 29 November Christmas Concert Worship Centre 
Tuesday 10 December End of Year Fun Day  
 


